
NAISET 15.5. 22.5. 29.5. 5.6. 12.6. 19.6. 26.6. 3.7. 10.7. 17.7. 24.7. 31.7. 7.8. 14.8. 21.8. 28.8. 4.9. 11.9. 18.9. 25.9. 2.10. Yht.

Marja	Smedberg 0 10 0 10 10 10 15 15 8 4 7 15 10 10 12 15 4 3 5 3 10 102
Inga-Britt	Eklund 10 7 4 15 7 12 6 5 15 12 3 5 8 6 10 3 0 10 12 15 4 101

Heidi	Saarinen 1 15 10 3 9 3 1 9 1 10 8 12 2 3 15 5 9 15 10 7 12 99

Outi	Hirvikangas 1 6 12 0 15 8 5 8 0 9 10 9 9 1 10 2 3 82

Pirkko	Wigren 4 12 6 12 15 9 7 7 8 9 2 7 2 8 7 8 8 8 9 82

Helena	Taberman 3 3 9 7 0 0 8 3 1 6 4 1 7 6 15 15 10 5 77

Anja	Hurme 1 0 7 12 0 0 1 4 12 0 5 6 15 6 12 3 1 4 4 1 75

Marita	Skog 15 0 0 0 0 5 10 1 1 7 1 6 0 0 0 2 0 9 6 12 7 72

Ilse	Dahlgren 8 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 1 0 4 8 12 12 4 8 5 6 7 6 6 67

Tuula	Fellman 6 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 2 0 12 7 4 0 3 0 7 5 1 5 15 61

Ilona	Rantakallio 1 8 3 6 5 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 1 9 3 58

Susanna	Andersson 5 0 8 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 8 0 10 0 4 57

Merja-Irene	Tompuri 1 0 0 9 6 2 12 0 0 0 6 1 1 4 1 0 6 1 46

Taina	Aro 1 0 15 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 2 7 4 7 45

Anneli	Lindqvist 1 1 2 8 1 0 1 0 5 0 10 1 9 8 1 44

Tarja	Henriksson 2 0 0 2 8 6 1 2 0 0 0 9 5 5 0 0 0 39

Heli	Rantala 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 15 1 12 37

Sirpa	Pulli 0 4 0 1 0 0 7 10 4 0 1 1 1 29

Kaija	Helkama 1 9 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 9 2 29

Kirsti	Hyytiäinen 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 1 25

Margareta	Fraser 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 1 1 9 1 1 23

Terhi	Laukkanen 7 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 21

Nina	Karlsson 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 3 1 1 1 2 1 2 8 20

Ulla	Piippo-Saarelainen 12 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 16

Maarit	Valo 1 1 5 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 13
Ritva	Mantila 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9
Gina	Wasama 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 7
Eeva	Marjosalo 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 7
Merja	Rinta-Erkkilä 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
Ansa	Korpikallio 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 5
Sari	Ylivuori 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Eija	Kuivisto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
Eila	Ajalin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
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MIEHET 15.5. 22.5. 29.5. 5.6. 12.6. 19.6. 26.6. 3.7. 10.7. 17.7. 24.7. 31.7. 7.8. 14.8. 21.8. 28.8. 4.9. 11.9. 18.9. 25.9. 2.10. yht.

Bjarne	Henriksson 1 9 1 3 7 1 1 4 4 15 15 1 15 12 8 12 3 10 1 15 9 103
Jori	Wigren 4 10 3 0 4 7 10 15 15 7 9 3 10 6 4 5 15 3 6 0 1 91

Jens	Olsen 1 8 1 15 1 0 1 0 9 8 3 7 7 9 10 0 9 15 12 12 4 91

Mikko	Raunio 12 7 4 12 1 1 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 12 10 10 12 3 5 6 81

Kari	Pasonen 10 12 8 10 1 2 9 12 1 3 0 0 8 0 6 0 0 0 9 8 7 78

Per	Olin 1 1 2 4 15 9 1 10 1 6 0 1 1 10 9 0 0 1 0 6 12 77

Bengt	Öhman 15 5 1 5 6 15 12 3 5 1 7 8 1 5 1 4 6 6 1 3 75

Peter	Söderström 3 15 1 9 1 1 6 6 1 10 8 9 1 1 3 0 0 1 1 1 3 66

Tapio	Aalto 0 3 12 2 8 1 3 9 0 0 4 1 0 15 1 1 4 0 0 4 5 61

Hans-Göran	Dahlgren 1 1 5 0 12 12 0 0 3 0 1 0 1 0 1 15 8 1 1 1 1 57

Matti	Partanen 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 9 8 1 2 2 9 15 2 10 57

Trygve	Sjöblom 6 2 15 6 9 8 2 1 8 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 56

Esko	Lehtonen 1 1 7 1 10 1 1 1 1 4 6 0 1 1 15 7 1 5 0 1 1 55

Paavo	Palevaara 1 1 1 7 1 6 1 7 1 0 1 12 3 1 1 6 1 1 1 1 1 43

Anssi	Kukkonen 7 0 1 0 1 4 1 1 10 1 2 10 4 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 42

Jukka	Pulkkinen 5 1 1 1 0 1 8 2 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 8 5 7 1 1 1 41

Robert	Blomquist 2 0 1 1 5 0 4 0 1 1 1 5 0 0 1 0 12 8 1 0 2 39

Yrjö	Lampinen 9 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 10 15 39

Seppo	Hietanen 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 9 5 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 34

Esko	Heikkilä 8 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 4 7 9 1 0 0 0 32

Raul	Melos 1 1 1 1 1 10 0 8 0 1 0 0 0 1 5 3 0 1 0 0 1 30

Jukka-Pekka	Ranta 0 6 1 0 0 1 15 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 28

Bertel	Langenskiöld 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 12 0 0 1 6 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 28

Claus	sunberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 6 1 7 1 0 1 4 7 0 28

Veli-Heikki	Saari 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 12 12 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 28

Dick	Fraser 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 7 2 0 0 20

Jan	Lindholm 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 8 0 19

Mikael	Salonen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

Reijo	Sanero 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 18

Hannu	Turunen 0 0 10 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

Jukka	Tiainen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

Ossi	Rautio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 9 12
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Pekka	Taskinen 1 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
Peter	Lindblom 1 0 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Risto	Salo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
Jorma	Laukkanen 1 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 9
Pauli	Saarinen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 7 9
Kim	Karlsson 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 8
Janne	Kastikainen 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Tuomo	Tiihonen 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Kalevi	Antamo 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Kari	Kasanen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4
Ola	Eklund 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Paavo	Saarelainen 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Robert	Seren 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Pasi	Mantila 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Kauko	Kautto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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MIEHET	SCR 15.5. 22.5. 29.5. 5.6. 12.6. 19.6. 26.6. 3.7. 10.7. 17.7. 24.7. 31.7. 7.8. 14.8. 21.8. 28.8. 4.9. 11.9. 18.9. 25.9. 2.10. Yht.

Jens	Olsen 0 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 31

Mikko	Raunio 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 25

Kari	Pasonen 2 3 1 1 0 2 1 3 0 2 1 16

Jukka	Pulkkinen 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 1 15

Tapio	Aalto 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 1 0 3 3 1 14

Jori	Wigren 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 3 1 11

Trygve	Sjöblom 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 6

Jukka	Tiainen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Janne	Kastikainen 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2

Bjarne	Henriksson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Ossi	Rautio 1 1

Peter	Söderström 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Veli-Heikki	Saari 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NAISET	SCR 15.5. 22.5. 29.5. 5.6. 12.6. 19.6. 26.6. 3.7. 10.7. 17.7. 24.7. 31.7. 7.8. 14.8. 21.8. 28.8. 4.9. 11.9. 18.9. 25.9. 2.10. Yht.

Heidi	Saarinen 0 3 2 1 3 0 0 2 1 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 1 3 36

Marja	Smedberg 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 3 0 2 1 2 2 2 17

Susanna	Andersson 3 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 3 3 1 16

Inga-Britt	Eklund 1 2 0 3 0 1 0 0 2 2 1 1 3 16

Taina	Aro 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 12

Ilse	Dahlgren 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 1 2 1 9

Tarja	Henriksson 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 1 2 7

Marita	Skog 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Ritva	Mantila 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Outi	Hirvikangas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3

Sari	Ylivuori 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

Heli	Rantala 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Anja	Hurme 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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